CONCOURS 2007 DIANA - ETTEN Combinatie baan K.K.G.

Klasse: E

PI.

1) C.G. Doppen-Weikamp

Naam

2) M. Liebrand
3) J.B. Korten

4) M. van Ussen
5) G.W. Bultenjr.
6) G.J. Wopereis
7) M. Hendriksen
8) R. Rengelink
9) J. Harmsen

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

) H. van der Waal
) H.M. Kock

) G.E.J. Jansen
) E.A.M. Planchenault
) D. van der Houwen
) T.H.F. Jansen
) W. Legters
) T.W. Aarnink
) J. Heusinkveld
) H. Chevalking
) B.H.R. West
) M.J. Eskes
) H.J. Bergevoet
) G.B.M. ter Horst
) W. Mulder

) J.Th. Breukelaar
) M. Noteboom
) B. Steentjes
) E.J. Jansen

) A. Wassink

) C. Weening

) P. Kreeftenberg

) E.H.T. Kuster

) R. Vriezen

) H.J. Keurntjes

) D.J. Berendsen

) W. Zweers

) W.G.J. Vinkenvleugel
) C.A. van Poecke

) C.J.A. Polman

) D.E. Toonen

)A.J. Talens

) W.J. Tak

) B.J.G. Hoffmann

) J.B. Banning

Afdeling

HET GOUDEN OOG
DIANA

S.1J.S.

S.J.S.

S.J.S.

HET GOUDEN OOG
S.J.S.

DIANA

DIANA

S.1J.S.

DIANA

W.S.V.

WILLEM TELL
WILDENBORCH
WILLEM TELL

PR. ALEXANDER
EENDRACHT

PR. ALEXANDER
WILLEM Il
LOCHUIZEN
WILDENBORCH
D.S.V.

PR. BERNHARD
S.J.S.

PR. ALEXANDER
PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

ST. HUBERTUS B.
D.S.V.

PR. ALEXANDER
WILLEM Il

PR. BERNHARD
WILLEM Il

S.1J.S.

ZELHEM

DIANA

ST. HUBERTUS B.
ARTEMIS
EENDRACHT
D.S.V.

W.S.V.

W.S.V.
WILHELMINA
HET GOUDEN OOG

Score
283 Prijs
282 Prijs
281 Prijs
280 Prijs
276

274 44
274 42
273

271 44
27143
270

269

268 44
268 43
268 39
266 43
266 41
265

264 43
264 42
264 41
263 43
263 41 43
263 4142
261

260

259

258 41
258 40
258 39
258 38
257 41
257 40 42
257 40 41
257 37
256

255

253 39
253 34
252
25140
251 39
251 36
250



CONCOURS 2007 DIANA - ETTEN Combinatie baan K.K.G.

45) W. Holthausen
46) H. Wassink

47) M. Kleinnibbelink
48) E.J. Teerink

49) H.P.C. de Geeter
50) B. Hartelman

Klasse: 1

Pl. Naam
1) W. Gies
2) J.B.W. Kok
3) R. Klein Willink
4) R.W.A. Weultjes
5) E.J.A. West
6) R.R.H. Vredegoor
7) G. Schuerink
8) L.H.J. Eggink
9) A. Berendsen
10) E.J. Wassink jr.
11) R.G. Joling
12) W. Lenderink
13) T. Mulder
14) G. Wormgoor
15) H.W. Woertman
16) G. Nijhof
17) H.J. Arfman
18) K. Muller
19) A.J. Eskes
20) B. Gruben
21) F.J. Braakhekke
22) H.J. Leerkes
23) H.J. Bruyel
24) H. Fransen
25) D.J. Wolsink
26) J.B. Semmelink

Klasse: 2

Pl. Naam

1) J.J. Claver

2) E. Fielt

3) T.J.W. Lageschaar
4) B. Berenpas

5) M. Vossers

6) B.H. Kock

7) H. Vredegoor

DIANA

ZELHEM

PR. ALEXANDER
ZELHEM
WILDENBORCH
WILLEM TELL

Afdeling

DIANA
EENDRACHT
WILLEM Il
ARTEMIS
LOCHUIZEN
DIANA
WILDENBORCH
SAGITTARIUS
ZELHEM
ZELHEM
W.S.V.

WILLEM TELL
S.J.S.
LOCHUIZEN
ARTEMIS

VIOS
WILDENBORCH
SAGITTARIUS
WILDENBORCH
S.1J.S.
SAGITTARIUS
SAGITTARIUS
VIOS
WILDENBORCH
VIOS

WILLEM Ill

Afdeling
WILLEM TELL
DIANA
WILHELMINA
WILDENBORCH
S.J.S.

DIANA

DIANA

249
247
244 37
244 34
235
230

Score
254 Prijs
252 Prijs
251 40 40 41 Prijs
251 40 40 40 Prijs
249 36
249 33
248

246

244 37
244 36
243

242

240

239

238

236

235

232
23134 37
23134 35
231 32
230

226

224 35
224 33
219

Score
252 Prijs
245 Prijs
244 Prijs
243 Prijs
242

241 39
241 37



CONCOURS 2007 DIANA - ETTEN Combinatie baan K.K.G.
8) G.T. Colenbrander

9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)

J. Sessink

J.C. Kornegoor
G.A. Heyink
W. Leijzer

N. Zweers

B. Centen
H.W. Menop
A. Plekkenpol
D. de Vos

A.G. Dekkers
B.J. Aalderink
C. Dieker

J.W. Keunen
E.J. Wullink
A.J. Oostenenk
G. Menkveld
H. Steenhuizen
Mike Willemsen
R.van Laar
M.A. Mijnen
R.W. Anneveld

Klasse: 3

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)

Naam

M. Borgonjen

S. ter Maat

H.A. Gierkink
G.E.J. Berendsen

5) A.M. Scheffer
6) H.E. Rietman
7) M.A.J. Kasteel
8) B.J.G. Kapper
9) J. Weening

J Egberts

H.M. van den Toorn

A. Menkveld

J. Vredegoor
A.W. Berenpas
F. Niesink

H.A. Kremer
G.J. Aalderink

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16) H.J. Berenpas
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)

A.H.J. Radstake
M.W. Munsterman
G.J. Geltink

PR. BERNHARD
DIANA
WILDENBORCH
WILLEM TELL
DIANA

DIANA

DIANA
SAGITTARIUS
SAGITTARIUS
SAGITTARIUS
ZELHEM
SAGITTARIUS
DIANA

VIOS

WILLEM TELL
W.S.V.
ARTEMIS
W.S.V.
WILHELMINA
LOCHUIZEN
WILLEM Il
D.S.v.

Afdeling
WILHELMINA
SAGITTARIUS

HET GOUDEN OOG

PR. JULIANA
ZELHEM
WILDENBORCH
WILHELMINA
W.S.V.

PR. ALEXANDER
DIANA

PR. JULIANA
SAGITTARIUS
DIANA
WILDENBORCH
PR. JULIANA
WILDENBORCH
PR. BERNHARD
VIOS

PR. ALEXANDER
VIOS
WILDENBORCH

240 38
240 33
239
233
232
231
229 35
229 33
227
226 30
226 27
222
221
216
215
211
207
204
189 27
189 22
187
146

Score
250 Prijs
240 Prijs
237 Prijs
235 Prijs
234

232 35
232 34
231

230

229 35 36
229 35 35
229 29
226

224 34
224 32
223 34
223 26
221

219

217

215



CONCOURS 2007 DIANA - ETTEN Combinatie baan K.K.G.

22) D.J.E. Derksen
23) F.G.H. te Stroet
24) H. Dekker

25) A. Vriezekolk

26) H.J. Teunissen
27) J. Vredegoor

28) J.C. Braakman
29) J.W. Teerink

30) J. Schouten

31) A.J.S.M. Selten
32) B. Beernink

33) H.G. Peppelman
34) A.H.J. Klein Wentink
35) A.J. Diepenbroek
36) G. Snellenberg
37) B. Krauts

Klasse: 4

Pl. Naam

1) F.T.L. Kasteel
2) W.H.A. Harbers
3) G.H.J. Nijman
4) F.J. Smees

5) F. Wormgoor-Dogterom

6) J.H. te Slaa

7) W.H. Essink

8) D.G. Heusinkveld
9) B. Teunter

10) C.H.F. Waenink
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

J.A. Smallegoor
D.K. Wassink-Roerig
H.A.T. van Beek
B.J. Hendriksen

M. Sligman

G.A. Hekkelman
J.W. Loman

H.A.M. Hassink

B. van der Houwen
G. Wunderink

H. Jimmink

H.J. Klein Bleumink

— ~— ~— — — — ~— — — ~— ~— ~— ~— —

F.W.H. van Heemstra

EENDRACHT
PR. JULIANA
ARTEMIS
ARTEMIS
WILDENBORCH
DIANA
WILDENBORCH
WILLEM Il
ZELHEM

PR. ALEXANDER
HEELWEG
HEELWEG
VIOS

ZELHEM
ARTEMIS
DIANA

Afdeling
WILHELMINA
PR. BERNHARD
SAGITTARIUS
HEELWEG
LOCHUIZEN
PR. JULIANA
DIANA
HEELWEG
D.S.V.

WILLEM TELL
SAGITTARIUS
S.J.S.

VIOS

W.S.V.
SAGITTARIUS
WILDENBORCH
ARTEMIS
WILDENBORCH
W.S.V.
WILDENBORCH
W.S.V.
ARTEMIS

VIOS

211
21033
210 30
21027
208

205 31
205 30 32
205 30 31
203

199

196

195

190

185

173

165

Score
211 Prijs
209 Prijs
208 Prijs
201 Prijs
199

198

197

195

194

193

191

189

178

177

168

166

165

161

159

158

137

130

117



