## Klasse: E

1) 2) 3)	Naam C.G. Doppen-Weikamp M. Liebrand J.B. Korten	Afdeling HET GOUDEN OOG DIANA S.IJ.S.	Score 283 Prijs 282 Prijs 281 Prijs
5)	M. van Ussen G.W. Bulten jr.	S.IJ.S. S.IJ.S. HET GOUDEN OOG	280 Prijs 276
	G.J. Wopereis M. Hendriksen	S.IJ.S.	274 44 274 42
	R. Rengelink	DIANA	273
	J. Harmsen H. van der Waal	DIANA S.IJ.S.	271 44 271 43
	H.M. Kock	DIANA	271 43
	G.E.J. Jansen	W.S.V.	269
13)	E.A.M. Planchenault	WILLEM TELL	268 44
	D. van der Houwen	WILDENBORCH	268 43
	T.H.F. Jansen	WILLEM TELL	268 39
	W. Legters T.W. Aarnink	PR. ALEXANDER EENDRACHT	266 43 266 41
	J. Heusinkveld	PR. ALEXANDER	265
	H. Chevalking	WILLEM III	264 43
	B.H.R. West	LOCHUIZEN	264 42
	M.J. Eskes	WILDENBORCH	264 41
	H.J. Bergevoet G.B.M. ter Horst	D.S.V. PR. BERNHARD	263 43 263 41 43
	W. Mulder	S.IJ.S.	263 41 42
	J.Th. Breukelaar	PR. ALEXANDER	261
26)	M. Noteboom	PR. BERNHARD	260
	B. Steentjes	DIANA	259
	E.J. Jansen	ST. HUBERTUS B.	258 41
	A. Wassink C. Weening	D.S.V. PR. ALEXANDER	258 40 258 39
	P. Kreeftenberg	WILLEM III	258 38
	E.H.T. Kuster	PR. BERNHARD	257 41
33)	R. Vriezen	WILLEM III	257 40 42
	H.J. Keurntjes	S.IJ.S.	257 40 41
	D.J. Berendsen	ZELHEM	257 37
	W. Zweers W.G.J. Vinkenvleugel	DIANA ST. HUBERTUS B.	256 255
	C.A. van Poecke	ARTEMIS	253 39
	C.J.A. Polman	EENDRACHT	253 34
40)	D.E. Toonen	D.S.V.	252
	A.J. Talens	W.S.V.	251 40
	W.J. Tak B.J.G. Hoffmann	W.S.V. WILHELMINA	251 39 251 36
	J.B. Banning	HET GOUDEN OOG	250
,	3		

45) W. Holthausen	DIANA	249
46) H. Wassink	ZELHEM	247
47) M. Kleinnibbelink	PR. ALEXANDER	244 37
48) E.J. Teerink	ZELHEM	244 34
49) H.P.C. de Geeter	WILDENBORCH	235
50) B. Hartelman	WILLEM TELL	230

#### Klasse: 1

3) R. Klein Willink 4) R.W.A. Weultjes 5) E.J.A. West 6) R.R.H. Vredegoor 7) G. Schuerink 8) L.H.J. Eggink 9) A. Berendsen 10) E.J. Wassink jr. 11) R.G. Joling 12) W. Lenderink 13) T. Mulder 14) G. Wormgoor 15) H.W. Woertman 16) G. Nijhof 17) H.J. Arfman 18) K. Muller 19) A.J. Eskes 20) B. Gruben 21) F.J. Braakhekke 22) H.J. Leerkes 23) H.J. Bruyel 24) H. Fransen 25) D.J. Wolsink	DIANA WILDENBORCH SAGITTARIUS ZELHEM ZELHEM W.S.V. WILLEM TELL S.IJ.S. LOCHUIZEN ARTEMIS VIOS WILDENBORCH SAGITTARIUS WILDENBORCH S.IJ.S. SAGITTARIUS SAGITTARIUS VIOS WILDENBORCH S.IJ.S. SAGITTARIUS VIOS WILDENBORCH SIJ.S. SAGITTARIUS VIOS WILDENBORCH VIOS	251 40 40 41 Prijs 251 40 40 40 Prijs 249 36 249 33 248 246 244 37 244 36 243 242 240 239 238 236 235 232 231 34 37 231 34 35 231 32 230 226 224 35 224 35 224 33
26) J.B. Semmelink	WILLEM III	219

## Klasse: 2

PI.	Naam	Afdeling	Score
1)	J.J. Claver	WILLEM TELL	252 Prijs
2)	E. Fielt	DIANA	245 Prijs
3)	T.J.W. Lageschaar	WILHELMINA	244 Prijs
4)	B. Berenpas	WILDENBORCH	243 Prijs
5)	M. Vossers	S.IJ.S.	242
6)	B.H. Kock	DIANA	241 39
7)	H. Vredegoor	DIANA	241 37

29) R.W. Anneveld D.S.V. 146	8) G.T. Colenbrander 9) J. Sessink 10) J.C. Kornegoor 11) G.A. Heyink 12) W. Leijzer 13) N. Zweers 14) B. Centen 15) H.W. Menop 16) A. Plekkenpol 17) D. de Vos 18) A.G. Dekkers 19) B.J. Aalderink 20) C. Dieker 21) J.W. Keunen 22) E.J. Wullink 23) A.J. Oostenenk 24) G. Menkveld 25) H. Steenhuizen 26) Mike Willemsen 27) R.van Laar 28) M.A. Mijnen 29) R.W. Anneveld	PR. BERNHARD DIANA WILDENBORCH WILLEM TELL DIANA DIANA DIANA SAGITTARIUS SAGITTARIUS SAGITTARIUS ZELHEM SAGITTARIUS DIANA VIOS WILLEM TELL W.S.V. ARTEMIS W.S.V. WILHELMINA LOCHUIZEN WILLEM III D.S.V	240 38 240 33 239 233 232 231 229 35 229 33 227 226 30 226 27 222 221 216 215 211 207 204 189 27 189 22 187 146
------------------------------	--	--	--

#### Klasse: 3

Pl. Naam  1) M. Borgonjen 2) S. ter Maat 3) H.A. Gierkink 4) G.E.J. Berendsen 5) A.M. Scheffer 6) H.E. Rietman 7) M.A.J. Kasteel 8) B.J.G. Kapper 9) J. Weening 10) J Egberts 11) H.M. van den Toorn 12) A. Menkveld 13) J. Vredegoor 14) A.W. Berenpas 15) F. Niesink 16) H.J. Berenpas 17) H.A. Kremer 18) G.J. Aalderink 19) A.H.J. Radstake 20) M.W. Munsterman	Afdeling WILHELMINA SAGITTARIUS HET GOUDEN OOG PR. JULIANA ZELHEM WILDENBORCH WILHELMINA W.S.V. PR. ALEXANDER DIANA PR. JULIANA SAGITTARIUS DIANA WILDENBORCH PR. JULIANA WILDENBORCH PR. JULIANA WILDENBORCH PR. BERNHARD VIOS PR. ALEXANDER VIOS	Score 250 Prijs 240 Prijs 237 Prijs 235 Prijs 234 232 35 232 34 231 230 229 35 36 229 35 35 229 29 226 224 34 224 32 223 34 223 26 221 219 217
20) M.W. Munsterman 21) G.J. Geltink	VIOS WILDENBORCH	217 215

22) D.J.E. Derksen	EENDRACHT	211
23) F.G.H. te Stroet	PR. JULIANA	210 33
24) H. Dekker	ARTEMIS	210 30
25) A. Vriezekolk	ARTEMIS	210 27
26) H.J. Teunissen	WILDENBORCH	208
27) J. Vredegoor	DIANA	205 31
28) J.C. Braakman	WILDENBORCH	205 30 32
29) J.W. Teerink	WILLEM III	205 30 31
30) J. Schouten	ZELHEM	203
31) A.J.S.M. Selten	PR. ALEXANDER	199
32) B. Beernink	HEELWEG	196
33) H.G. Peppelman	HEELWEG	195
34) A.H.J. Klein Wentink	VIOS	190
35) A.J. Diepenbroek	ZELHEM	185
36) G. Snellenberg	ARTEMIS	173
37) B. Krauts	DIANA	165

#### Klasse: 4

Pl. Naam	Afdeling	Score
1) F.T.L. Kasteel	WILHELMINA	211 Prijs
2) W.H.A. Harbers	PR. BERNHARD	209 Prijs
3) G.H.J. Nijman	SAGITTARIUS	208 Prijs
4) F.J. Smees	HEELWEG	201 Prijs
5) F. Wormgoor-Dogterom	LOCHUIZEN	199
6) J.H. te Slaa	PR. JULIANA	198
7) W.H. Essink	DIANA	197
<ol><li>D.G. Heusinkveld</li></ol>	HEELWEG	195
9) B. Teunter	D.S.V.	194
10) C.H.F. Waenink	WILLEM TELL	193
11) F.W.H. van Heemstra	SAGITTARIUS	191
12) J.A. Smallegoor	S.IJ.S.	189
13) D.K. Wassink-Roerig	VIOS	178
14) H.A.T. van Beek	W.S.V.	177
15) B.J. Hendriksen	SAGITTARIUS	168
16) M. Sligman	WILDENBORCH	166
17) G.A. Hekkelman	ARTEMIS	165
18) J.W. Loman	WILDENBORCH	161
19) H.A.M. Hassink	W.S.V.	159
20) B. van der Houwen	WILDENBORCH	158
21) G. Wunderink	W.S.V.	137
22) H. Jimmink	ARTEMIS	130
23) H.J. Klein Bleumink	VIOS	117